506333774 11/02/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6380525

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CRUCIAL MACHINES CO., LTD.	04/23/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LASERSSEL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1F, 20, HOSEO-RO 79BEON-GIL, BAEBANG-EUP	
City:	ASAN-SI, CHUNGCHEONGNAM-DO	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	31499	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16305309	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email: docketing@ipfirm.com, yshgroup@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM LLP **Address Line 1:** 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6196-0005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YOON S. HAM
SIGNATURE:	/YOON S. HAM/
DATE SIGNED:	11/02/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=F-6196-0005_OfficialDOC_NameChange_EngTrans#page1.tif source=F-6196-0005_OfficialDOC_NameChange_EngTrans#page2.tif source=F-6196-0005_OfficialDOC_NameChange_EngTrans#page3.tif

PATENT 506333774 REEL: 054279 FRAME: 0601

Verification of English Translation (VET)

I, Jeffrey H. NAM of 9th FI., Construction Center, Eonju-ro 711, Gangnam-GU, Seoul, 06050, Republic of Korea do hereby state that I am a translator competent in both English and Korean languages and that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the attached document

is an accurate and complete translation.

Date: October 14, 2020

Signature

PATENT REEL: 054279 FRAME: 0602

등기사항일부증명서(말소사항 포함)[제출용]

동기원호	008868		
등폭번호	131111-0405091		
상호	크루셈이신즈 주사회/	4 (Cracialmachimes Co., Ltd.)	
레이저엘 주식회사 (Laserssel Co.,Ltd)		2019.04.20 원 2019.04.23 등:	
E 8	충청남도 아산시 배탁)	읍 호서로79번질 20, 1층(세출리,호서벤처텔리동	

수수료 1,000원 영수함 --- 이 하 여 백 ---

관합등기소 : 대전지방범원 천안지원 아산등기소 / 발행등기소 : 법원행정처 등기정보증양관리소

이 증명서는 동기기록의 내용과 틀림없음을 증명합니다. [다만, 신청이 없는 동기사항의 기재를 생략하였습니다]

서기 2020년 05월 14일 법원행정치 등기정보증앙관리소

-천산운영책임판[

 설천으로 그어진 부분은 말소(변경,경정)된 등기사항입니다.
등기사항증명서는 컬러로 쏠려 가능할 [인터넷 항급] 문서 하단의 바로드를 스캐너로 확인하거나, 인터넷통기소(http://www.iros.go.kr)의 발급확인 메뉴에서 발급확인번호를 입력하여 위ㆍ번조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다. 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.

방문학인번호 8689-ANG-IUNT

118000905150104612520005200826180840302111P81486B1 1 营制量:2020/05/14

- 1/1 -

PATENT

REEL: 054279 FRAME: 0603

CERTIFICATE OF PARTIAL REGISTERED PARTICULARS (CLOSED PARTICULARS) [FOR SUBMISSION]

Register No.	008868		
Registration No.	131111-0405091	Merged and Closed	1
Corporation Name Crucialmachines Co., Ltd.			
Corporation Name Cruciannacinnes Co., Etc.			
Laserssel Co., Ltd.		Changed on 2019.04.20	
Laseissei Co., Liu.			Registered on 2019.04.23
Main Office	1F, 20, Hoseo-1	ro 79beon-gil, Baebang-eup, Asan-si,	
Chungcheongnam-do, Republic of Korea			

(syncopation)

This is a certified copy of the Closed Corporation Register. [The unrequested partial contents of register have been omitted.

May 14, 2020 Office of Court Administration Registration Information Central Management Center

System Operation Officer (Sealed)

[Issued on Internet] You can verify whether this document has been forged or falsified by checking the below bar code on scanner or the issuance confirmation No. on the issuance confirmation menu on Internet Registry Office (http://www.itos.go.kr). Verification using issuance confirmation No. may be made five times for three months from the issuance date.

Issuance Confirmation No.: 8689-AAUG-IUNT

RECORDED: 11/02/2020

PATENT REEL: 054279 FRAME: 0604

^{*} The solid-lined parts are canceled (changed, corrected) registered particulars. * The Certificate of Registered Particulars may be printed in colors.